
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

Not classified 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

No. 

15 

91 

45 

5 

58 

95 

59 

9 

54 

11 

36 

84 

68 

52 

97 

78 

98 

81 

75 

74 

Name 

THANAPHON CHUCHAREONPON 

BANDIT LADDAYAEM 

DANUWAT WORAKITICHAI 

NATTHAWUT PHUENGPHROM 

SUPAMONGKOL DETPETCH 

ANUWAT MANIAIN 

SUWAT LIMJIRAPINYA 

SAMON MAPAKHE 

SARANYOO AON-JAI-AUE 

PAITOON THAMMASIRIKUL 

CHANON ROTJANA 

RUSTA MALI 

PHATTHADON SAETIAO 

KIDTISAK CHATAPUNWITTHAYA 

PICHAI JEANGVILAVAN 

PHISIT NETDECHATHANASIT 

WUTTIPAT KHONGKRITTIPHONG 

AKASIT KRIENGKOMOL 

SUNAN NGIEMPHAKWAEN 

POLLAKRIT SAE-HENG 

Team 

ชาบู เถ้าแก่น้อย CNC รักกัญ By อู ๊ดอ๋องระยอง 

Fortron Racing Team 

ZicTunebyAot-BendixSRT-Brc-Venomracing 

ทีมอาร์ทการยางเกาะโพธิ ์ชลบุรี  

ชาบู เถ้าแก่น้อย CNC รักกัญ By อู ๊ดอ๋องระยอง 

ISUZU SUPHAN YOKOHAMA LIQUI MOLY RACING 

ISUZU SUPHAN YOKOHAMA LIQUI MOLY RACING 

ไทวัสดุ Nexzter MOBIL1 Venom รวมช่างเชียงกง GT Residence 

น ้ ำม ัน เครื่ องโวโทรน ิค อภ ิชาต ิฟาร์ม  ชาบ ู เถ้ าแก ่บ ิ ๊ ก เจ๊ เอ๋ส ั่ งล ุ ย Byอู ่ ช ่างวัฒน ์  

B K  R a c in g  C lu t c h  R E P S O L  N E X Z T E R  S S W  A L P H A T E C H  ร ว ม ช ่ า ง เ ซ ี ย ง ก ง  ห ล ง เ ท อ ร ์ โ บ  บ ั ง แ ซ ะ แ ค ม ซ ิ ่ ง  3 1  

To ta l to o ls  th a ila n d  C o m p a ct B ra k e s  BK  R a c in g  C lu tch  N -O N E  M o to r sp o rt Te a m  

บังต้า จัดหนัก OSUKA OMC เบิ ร์ดเหม่งโปรการาจ 

PP MAX CENTER 

W-Tech Racing Team by Veloil 

BKC MOTORSPORT 

B K  R a c in g  C lu t c h  R E P S O L  N E X Z T E R  S S W  A L P H A T E C H  ร ว ม ช ่ า ง เ ซ ี ย ง ก ง  ห ล ง เ ท อ ร ์ โ บ  บ ั ง แ ซ ะ แ ค ม ซ ิ ่ ง  3 1  

ร ว ม ช ่ า ง เ ช ีย ง ก ง  9 8 A u t o o p t io n  H o m e D re a m D e s ig n  ร ั บ ส ร ้า ง บ ้ า น  น ิต ิ โ ร จ น ์ฟ ิ ต ช ิ ่ง  N T P  เ น ี ๊ย บ ร ี เ เ ม พ  

ไทวัสดุ Nexzter MOBIL1 Venom รวมช่างเชียงกง GT RESISTANCE 

สำเพ็ง Shop & ตู ่บางมด 

ZicTunebyAot-BendixSRT-Brc-Venomracing 

Class 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

AM 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

AM 

PRO 

AM 

AM 

PRO 

AM 

PRO 

AM 

AM 

Fastest 

1:55.954 

1:56.008 

1:56.545 

1:56.706 

1:57.277 

1:58.025 

1:58.295 

1:58.444 

1:59.842 

2:00.595 

2:05.340 

2:05.861 

2:06.000 

2:06.242 

2:08.341 

2:08.445 

1:59.883 

2:08.180 

In 

14 

8 

2 

12 

12 

3 

3 

11 

2 

6 

5 

8 

2 

5 

2 

2 

0 

6 

6 

0 

Diff 

0.054 

0.591 

0.752 

1.323 

2.071 

2.341 

2.490 

3.888 

4.641 

9.386 

9.907 

10.046 

10.288 

12.387 

12.491 

Laps 

15 

10 

6 

13 

13 

5 

9 

12 

8 

7 

7 

9 

9 

10 

7 

6 

1 

11 

8 

8 

 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

Printed: 6/6/2025 4:39:38 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chang International Circuit 

PT Maxnitron Racing Series 2025 R.1-2 
SIAM TRUCK 

OFFICIAL QUALIFY 

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 14:00:01 

Chang-International-Circuit 4.554 km 

6/6/2025 14:00 

Announcements
No.5, #11, #15, #58, #59, #74, #81, #84, #95 Time cancelled lap 2, Exceed track limits.
No.9, #45, #97 Time cancelled lap 3, Exceed track limits. / No.9, #45, #52, #84 Time cancelled lap 4, Exceed track limits.
No.74, #78, #84 Time cancelled lap 5, Exceed track limits. / No.45, #52 Time cancelled lap 6, Exceed track limits.
No.15, #54 Time cancelled lap 8, Exceed track limits. / No.84 Time cancelled lap 9, Exceed track limits.
No.52 Time cancelled lap 10, Exceed track limits. / No.5 Time cancelled lap 13, Exceed track limits.
No.68, #74, #75 Time cancelled lap 3, Black smoke. / No.68, #74 Time cancelled lap 4, Black smoke.
No.84 Time cancelled lap 7, Black smoke. / No.68 Time cancelled lap 8, Black smoke.
No.68 Time cancelled lap 9, Black smoke.
No.74 DQ black flag, as per stewards penalty form no.2
No.81 DQ failed to scrutineer, as per stewards penalty form No.4
No.75 DQ failed to scrutineer, as per stewards penalty form No.5





